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A PREMIUM B2B CONVERGENCE OF RENEWABLE ENERGY, 
STORAGE, EVs  & BATTERY TECHNOLOGIES.



India is making significant strides in renewable energy and electric mobility, paving the 

way for innovation, investment, and industry collaboration. With increasing emphasis on 

sustainable energy solutions, the Green Energy India Expo 2025, taking place on 
th th th

December 16 , 17 , and 18 , 2025 at Bengaluru International Exhibition Centre (BIEC), 

Bengaluru, provides a vital platform for key industry stakeholders to connect, showcase 

advancements, and explore opportunities in this growing sector.

This industry-focused exhibition and conference will feature a comprehensive showcase 

of cutting-edge technologies, knowledge-sharing sessions, and networking 

opportunities. It will bring together businesses, policymakers, researchers, and investors 

to discuss emerging trends, technologies, and policy developments shaping the future of 

renewable energy and electric mobility.

The expo will highlight cutting-edge developments across multiple domains of renewable energy and electric mobility. The key 

areas of focus include:

KEY FOCUS AREAS

GROWTH DRIVERS 

Several factors are accelerating the growth of renewable energy and electric mobility in Karnataka. The expo will provide insights

into the latest policies, market trends, and government initiatives driving sector expansion:

Karnataka ranks among the top states in installed renewable energy capacity and is set to add 19.2 GW 

of renewable energy by 2030.

The state has 5,713 operational EV charging stations, significantly boosting electric vehicle adoption and infrastructure.

Karnataka's Renewable Energy Policy 2022-2027 targets an additional 10 GW of renewable energy projects, with 1 GW 

from rooftop solar PV by 2027.

Government incentives include tax waivers and financial support for clean mobility, encouraging hybrid and electric vehicle 

adoption.

Advancements in energy storage, smart grids, and hybrid technologies enhance the integration and reliability of renewable 

energy solutions.

JOIN THE GREEN ENERGY INDIA EXPO 2025 IN BENGALURU
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www.reexpo.biz

Renewable Energy:  

Solar, Wind, Hydro, Biomass 

& Biogas, Waste-to-Energy

Energy Storage & Grid Modernization: 

Battery Storage, Smart Grids, 

Hydrogen Energy

Electric Vehicles & Charging Infrastructure: 

EV Components, Charging Stations, 

Battery Technologies

Energy Efficiency & Sustainability Solutions

Policy, Investment, and Innovation in Renewable Energy & EVs



OPPORTUNITIES GALORE FOR EXHIBITORS:

The expo provides exhibitors with unparalleled opportunities to connect with industry leaders, 
expand their market reach, and forge new business partnerships. Key benefits include:

Networking with project developers, planners, and EPC contractors

Engaging with utilities, power generation companies, and energy consultants

Connecting with independent power producers and key decision-makers

Showcasing products and solutions to government agencies and investors

Gaining insights from industry experts and policy leaders shaping the future of renewable energy 
and electric mobility

WHY EXHIBIT?

Discovering new business opportunities and partnerships

Showcasing innovative products, solutions, and contemporary technologies

Gaining direct access to industry leaders, government bodies, and potential investors

Expanding brand visibility and market reach

Being part of discussions shaping the future of renewable energy and electric mobility

WHO SHOULD ATTEND?

Industry Professionals & Business Leaders

Policymakers & Government Representatives

Renewable Energy & EV Enthusiasts

Project Developers & EPC Contractors

Researchers & Academicians

Investors & Financial Institutions
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Prime Opportunities for Exhibitors

EXHIBITOR PROFILE

VISITOR PROFILE

www.reexpo.biz

Manufacturers of Solar Panels 

Transformers, 

Solar Thermal

Electricals 

Electronics  

Electric Vehicles

Systems Cell Modules

Solar Architecture, Structure

E - Mobility

Wind farms, 

Turbines & Mills

Bio Energy

Inverter components

Solar Tabular Batteries

Lithium Ion Batteries

Earthing & Electrodes 

Solar Water Pumps

Solar water heaters and systems

System Integrators

Energy Storage Systems

Suppliers of Solar Panels

Products Materials   

EPC Sector

Techno Commercial Expert

Independent Power Producers

Green Power Providers

International Partners

Battery & Power Suppliers 

Project Developers

Governments and Policy makers

Investors & Financial Analyst 

Dealers ,Traders & Distributors   

Environmental Groups

Entrepreneurs
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STALL BOOKING INFORMATION 

INR/sq.m. INR/sq.m.INR/sq.m. USD/sq.m. USD/sq.m. USD/sq.m.

INR 10,000/-

 INR 9,500/-

INR 9,000/-

 INR 10,500/-

 
INR 11,000/- INR 12,000/-

INR 11,500/-

INR 11,000/-INR 10,000/-

9-24 sq.m.

25-36 sq.m.

Above 36 sq.m.

280 300

280

260

300

280

260

260

240

18% GST as Applicable - The above said cost is only for Shell Space

Booth Size
thInaugural offer ends on 15  June 25 thEarly Bird offer ends on 15  Sep 25 Rates

The stand /space allocations may be amended by the organizer for the benefit of the Exhibition.

Electricity will be charged as per consumption @ INR 3,850 / KW* 
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Sponsors/Partner Exclusivity

Title

Platinum

Gold

Silver

1

1

2

3

12L

8L

6L

Badge & Lanyard

Visitor Kit

Registration Counter

Conference Partner

1

1

1

6L

6L

3L

2L

2L

3L

3.5L

2.5L

4L

Delegate Kit

VIP Lounge Partner

Conference Lunch Partner

Networking Dinner Partner

Water Sponsor

1

2 to 3

2 to 3

2 to 3

2 to 3

1

1.5L

Rates 

SPONSORSHIPS
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