

16 17 18 DECEMBER 2025
BIEC, BENGALURU



A PREMIUM B2B CONVERGENCE OF RENEWABLE ENERGY, STORAGE, EVS & BATTERY TECHNOLOGIES.



JOIN THE GREEN ENERGY INDIA EXPO 2025 IN BENGALURU

India is making significant strides in renewable energy and electric mobility, paving the way for innovation, investment, and industry collaboration. With increasing emphasis on sustainable energy solutions, the Green Energy India Expo 2025, taking place on December 16th, 17th, and 18th, 2025 at Bengaluru International Exhibition Centre (BIEC), Bengaluru, provides a vital platform for key industry stakeholders to connect, showcase advancements, and explore opportunities in this growing sector.

This industry-focused exhibition and conference will feature a comprehensive showcase of cutting-edge technologies, knowledge-sharing sessions, and networking opportunities. It will bring together businesses, policymakers, researchers, and investors to discuss emerging trends, technologies, and policy developments shaping the future of renewable energy and electric mobility.



KEY FOCUS AREAS

The expo will highlight cutting-edge developments across multiple domains of renewable energy and electric mobility. The key areas of focus include:

- +Renewable Energy:
 - Solar, Wind, Hydro, Biomass & Biogas, Waste-to-Energy
- + Energy Storage & Grid Modernization:
 Battery Storage, Smart Grids,
 Hydrogen Energy
- + Electric Vehicles & Charging Infrastructure: EV Components, Charging Stations, Battery Technologies

Energy Efficiency & Sustainability Solutions Policy, Investment, and Innovation in Renewable Energy & EVs







GROWTH DRIVERS

Several factors are accelerating the growth of renewable energy and electric mobility in Karnataka. The expo will provide insights into the latest policies, market trends, and government initiatives driving sector expansion:

- ★ Karnataka ranks among the top states in installed renewable energy capacity and is set to add 19.2 GW of renewable energy by 2030.
- → The state has 5,713 operational EV charging stations, significantly boosting electric vehicle adoption and infrastructure.
- ★ Karnataka's Renewable Energy Policy 2022-2027 targets an additional 10 GW of renewable energy projects, with 1 GW from rooftop solar PV by 2027.
- Government incentives include tax waivers and financial support for clean mobility, encouraging hybrid and electric vehicle adoption.
- → Advancements in energy storage, smart grids, and hybrid technologies enhance the integration and reliability of renewable energy solutions.



OPPORTUNITIES GALORE FOR EXHIBITORS:

Prime Opportunities for Exhibitors

The expo provides exhibitors with unparalleled opportunities to connect with industry leaders, expand their market reach, and forge new business partnerships. Key benefits include:

- → Networking with project developers, planners, and EPC contractors
- + Engaging with utilities, power generation companies, and energy consultants
- + Connecting with independent power producers and key decision-makers
- → Showcasing products and solutions to government agencies and investors
- Gaining insights from industry experts and policy leaders shaping the future of renewable energy and electric mobility

WHY EXHIBIT?

- + Discovering new business opportunities and partnerships
- + Showcasing innovative products, solutions, and contemporary technologies
- + Gaining direct access to industry leaders, government bodies, and potential investors
- ★ Expanding brand visibility and market reach
- + Being part of discussions shaping the future of renewable energy and electric mobility

WHO SHOULD ATTEND?

- → Industry Professionals & Business Leaders
- → Policymakers & Government Representatives
- ★ Renewable Energy & EV Enthusiasts
- Project Developers & EPC Contractors
- → Researchers & Academicians
- ◆ Investors & Financial Institutions



EXHIBITOR PROFILE

- Manufacturers of Solar Panels
- Transformers.
- ★ Solar Thermal
- ★ Electricals
- ★ Electronics
- ★ Electric Vehicles
- ★ Systems Cell Modules
- ★ Solar Architecture, Structure
- ★ E Mobility
- ★ Wind farms,
- ★ Turbines & Mills
- ★ Bio Energy
- ★ Inverter components
- ★ Solar Tabular Batteries
- ★ Lithium Ion Batteries
- ★ Earthing & Electrodes
- ★ Solar Water Pumps
- Solar water heaters and systems
- ★ System Integrators
- ★ Energy Storage Systems
- ★ Suppliers of Solar Panels
- ★ Products Materials

VISITOR PROFILE

- ★ EPC Sector
- ★ Techno Commercial Expert
- ★ Independent Power Producers
- ★ Green Power Providers
- ★ International Partners
- ★ Battery & Power Suppliers
- ★ Project Developers
- ★ Governments and Policy makers
- ★ Investors & Financial Analyst
- ★ Dealers ,Traders & Distributors
- ★ Environmental Groups
- ★ Entrepreneurs



STALL BOOKING INFORMATION

Booth Size	Inaugural offer ends on 15th June 25		Early Bird offer ends on 15 th Sep 25		Rates		
	INR/sq.m.	USD/sq.m.	INR/sq.m.	USD/sq.m.	INR/sq.m.	USD/sq.m.	
9-24 sq.m.	INR 10,000/-	280	INR 11,000/-	300	INR 12,000/-	300	
25-36 sq.m.	INR 9,500/-	260	INR 10,500/-	280	INR 11,500/-	280	
Above 36 sq.m.	INR 9,000/-	240	INR 10,000/-	260	INR 11,000/-	260	
18% GST as Applicable - The above said cost is only for Shell Space							

Electricity will be charged as per consumption @ INR 3,850 / KW*

The stand /space allocations may be amended by the organizer for the benefit of the Exhibition.

SPONSORSHIPS

Sponsors/Partner	Exclusivity	Rates	
Title	1	12L	
Platinum	1	8L	
Gold	2	6L	
Silver	3	4L	
Badge & Lanyard	1	6L	
Visitor Kit	1	6L	
Registration Counter	1	3L	
Conference Partner	2 to 3	2L	
Delegate Kit	1	1.5L	
VIP Lounge Partner	2 to 3	2L	
Conference Lunch Partner	2 to 3	3L	
Networking Dinner Partner	2 to 3	3.5L	
Water Sponsor	1	2.5L	

















Organized By:

EXHIBITION CATALYST PVT.LTD.

A Division of Water Today Pvt. Ltd.

3D, Illrd Floor Bhagheeratha Residency, 124 Marshall's Road, Egmore, Chennai - 600 008, Tamil Nadu, India.

Phone: South: +91 96001 85581 | 98416 90161 | West: +91 91763 00381 | +91 98408 41407 |

North & East +91 95608 48903 | +91 95608 48903

Email: info@indiaevexpo.biz | info@renewableenergyexpo.biz